
McDavid-Jones School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/23/2019

Revised

2008110Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 2008110 - DARBIE WEAVER- TO MCDAVID-JONES ELEMENTARY -  AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:05 am17576 BROWN BLANKENCHIP RD

 2 6:18 amBEVERLY JEFFRIES HWY & JOHN WILLIFORD RD

 3 6:35 amRAMEY RD @ CEMETERY

 4 6:39 am18425 TANNER RD

 5 6:41 am18715 RAMEY RD

 6 6:44 am11380 BEVERLY JEFFRIES HWY

 7 6:48 amBAYLEAF CT & BAYLEAF DR

 8 6:49 am18430 POPLAR LN

 9 6:51 am10630 DOGWOOD DR ,36522

 10 6:53 amDOGWOOD DR ,36522 & MITT LN

 11 6:55 amDOGWOOD DR & LAKEVIEW DR

 12 6:56 am18435 LAKEVIEW DR

 13 6:59 am10535 BEVERLY JEFFRIES HWY

 14 7:01 am10158 BEVERLY JEFFRIES HWY

 15 7:03 amPRINE RD & ANDERSON RD ,36522

 16 7:18 amMCDAVID-JONES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0473)

ZONE 1 - 2008110 -  DARBIE WEAVER - FROM MCDAVID-JONES ELEMENTARY - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmMCDAVID-JONES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0473)

 2 2:41 pmPRINE RD & ANDERSON RD

 3 2:43 pm10158 BEVERLY JEFFRIES HWY

 4 2:45 pm10535 BEVERLY JEFFRIES HWY

 5 2:47 pm18435 LAKEVIEW DR

 6 2:49 pmDOGWOOD DR  & LAKEVIEW DR

 7 2:51 pmDOGWOOD DR  & MITT LN

 8 2:52 pm10630 DOGWOOD DR

 9 2:54 pm18430 POPLAR LN

 10 2:55 pmBAYLEAF CT & BAYLEAF DR

 11 2:59 pm11380 BEVERLY JEFFRIES HWY

 12 3:01 pm18425 TANNER RD

 13 3:02 pm18715 RAMEY RD

 14 3:05 pmRAMEY RD @ CEMETERY

 15 3:17 pmBEVERLY JEFFRIES HWY & JOHN WILLIFORD RD

 16 3:27 pm17576 BROWN BLANKENCHIP RD

Mobile County Schools



McDavid-Jones School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/23/2019

Revised

2008125Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 2008125 - TABITHA OAKLEY - TO MCDAVID-JONES ELEMENTARY - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:22 am4740 COY SMITH HWY

 2 6:26 am5351 COY SMITH HWY

 3 6:27 am5511 COY SMITH HWY

 4 6:30 am20540 MEINHARDT LOOP W

 5 6:31 am20501 MEINHARDT LOOP W

 6 6:37 am20015 BOOTH DR.

 7 6:41 amFOWLER RD & COY SMITH HWY

 8 6:45 am5461 COY SMITH HWY

 9 6:51 am20070 JOHNSON AVE

 10 6:53 am20050 JOHNSON AVE

 11 6:59 am19100 SUMMER ST

 12 7:05 am19465 HARVISON RD

 13 7:07 am19395 HARVISON RD

 14 7:10 am7620 COY SMITH HWY

 15 7:12 am7760 COY SMITH HWY

 16 7:14 am19555 RAILROAD ST ,36522

 17 7:16 am19675 AUGUSTA ST

 18 7:18 am19570 ROAD ST

 19 7:19 am19515 ROAD ST

 20 7:32 amMCDAVID-JONES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0473)

ZONE 1 - 2008125 - TABITHA OAKLEY - FROM MCDAVID-JONES ELEMENTARY - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmMCDAVID-JONES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0473)

 2 2:43 pm19100 SUMMER ST

 3 2:46 pm19515 ROAD ST

 4 2:47 pm19570 ROAD ST

 5 2:49 pm19675 AUGUSTA ST

 6 2:50 pm19555 RAILROAD ST ,36522

 7 2:53 pm7760 COY SMITH HWY

 8 2:54 pm7620 COY SMITH HWY

 9 2:57 pm19465 HARVISON RD

 10 2:59 pm19395 HARVISON RD

 11 3:05 pm20050 JOHNSON AVE

 12 3:06 pm20070 JOHNSON AVE

Mobile County Schools



McDavid-Jones School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/23/2019

Revised

 13 3:08 pm20015 BOOTH DR.

 14 3:12 pmFOWLER RD & COY SMITH HWY

 15 3:16 pm5461 COY SMITH HWY

 16 3:17 pm5511 COY SMITH HWY

 17 3:19 pm5351 COY SMITH HWY

 18 3:22 pm20540 MEINHARDT LOOP W

 19 3:23 pm20501 MEINHARDT LOOP W

 20 3:29 pm4740 COY SMITH HWY

Mobile County Schools



McDavid-Jones School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/23/2019

Revised

2008127Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 2008127 - KRISTIN BYRD - TO MCDAVID-JONES ELEMENTARY -  AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:00 am14286 KELLY TRL

 2 6:08 am13405 - A ROBERTS RD

 3 6:10 am13590 ROBERTS RD

 4 6:12 am13836 ROBERTS RD

 5 6:14 am13865 ROBERTS RD (TURN AROUND AT CHURCH)

 6 6:27 am5080 WALTER MOORE RD

 7 6:29 am4998 WALTER MOORE RD

 8 6:30 am4936 WALTER MOORE RD

 9 6:42 am14025 CELESTE RD @ EDDIE SMITH'S STORE

 10 6:44 am14176 CELESTE RD

 11 6:51 am15250 CELESTE RD

 12 6:54 am15306 CELESTE RD

 13 6:56 am15380 CELESTE RD

 14 6:59 amSANDY RIDGE RD @ PVT RD 85

 15 7:03 am15760 CELESTE RD

 16 7:06 am15965 CELESTE RD

 17 7:21 amMCDAVID-JONES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0473)

ZONE 1 - 2008127 - KRISTIN BYRD - FROM MCDAVID-JONES ELEMENTARY -  PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmMCDAVID-JONES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0473)

 2 2:45 pm15965 CELESTE RD

 3 2:48 pm15760 CELESTE RD

 4 2:53 pmSANDY RIDGE RD @ PVT RD 85

 5 2:55 pm15380 CELESTE RD

 6 2:57 pm15306 CELESTE RD

 7 3:04 pm14286 KELLY TRL

 8 3:12 pm13405 - A ROBERTS RD

 9 3:14 pm13590 ROBERTS RD

 10 3:16 pm13836 ROBERTS RD

 11 3:17 pm13865 ROBERTS RD (TURN AROUND AT CHURCH)

 12 3:31 pm5080 WALTER MOORE RD

 13 3:33 pm4998 WALTER MOORE RD

 14 3:34 pm4936 WALTER MOORE RD

 15 3:46 pm14025 CELESTE RD @ EDDIE SMITH'S STORE

Mobile County Schools



McDavid-Jones School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/23/2019

Revised

 16 3:48 pm14176 CELESTE RD

 17 3:55 pm15250 CELESTE RD

 18 4:13 pmFUELING STATION @ LOTT

Mobile County Schools



McDavid-Jones School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/23/2019

Revised

2008130Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 2008130 - LYNN MAPLES - TO MCDAVID-JONES ELEMENTARY - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:15 am8165 CHUNCHULA GEORGETOWN RD

 2 6:17 am8670 CHUNCHULA-GEOTOWN

 3 6:19 am9125 CHUN GEORGETOWN RD

 4 6:21 am9250 CHUNCHULA-GEORGETOWN

 5 6:22 amCHUNCHULA GEORGETOWN RD & MILLER CT

 6 6:25 am9037 CHUNCHULA-GEORGETOWN

 7 6:29 amLOTT RD & CHUNCHULA GEORGETOWN RD @ FOOD FOR 

LESS

 8 6:32 amBYRD CEMETERY RD & LOTT RD

 9 6:34 am12060 BYRD CEMETERY RD

 10 6:37 am12119 LOTT RD

 11 6:39 amLANGLEY RD & LOTT RD

 12 6:42 am13321 LOTT RD

 13 6:43 am13051 LOTT RD

 14 6:44 am13431 LOTT RD

 15 6:45 am13805 LOTT RD

 16 6:47 am13955 LOTT RD

 17 6:54 am11975 BYRD CEMETERY RD

 18 7:02 am14125 LOTT RD

 19 7:05 am11520 GULFCREST RD

 20 7:07 am11050 GULFCREST RD

 21 7:08 am10086 GULFCREST RD

 22 7:09 amMCDAVID-JONES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0473)

ZONE 1 - 2008130 - LYNN MAPLES -  FROM MCDAVID-JONES ELEMENTARY -  PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmMCDAVID JONES ELEM.

 2 2:31 pmMCDAVID-JONES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0473)

 3 2:45 pm10086 GULFCREST RD

 4 2:49 pm11050 GULFCREST RD

 5 2:52 pm11520 GULFCREST RD

 6 2:56 pm13955 LOTT RD

 7 2:58 pm13805 LOTT RD

 8 3:00 pm13431 LOTT RD

 9 3:05 pmLANGLEY RD & LOTT RD

 10 3:11 pm13321 LOTT RD

Mobile County Schools



McDavid-Jones School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/23/2019

Revised

 11 3:17 pm12119 LOTT RD

 12 3:22 pm12060 BYRD CEMETERY RD

 13 3:24 pmBYRD CEMETERY RD & LOTT RD

 14 3:29 pmLOTT RD & CHUNCHULA GEORGETOWN RD @ FOOD FOR 

LESS

 15 3:32 pmGEORGETOWN CHUNCHULA RD & MILLER CT

 16 3:34 pm9250 GEORGETOWN CHUNCHULA RD

 17 3:35 pm9125 CHUN GEORGETOWN RD

 18 3:36 pm9041 CHUNCHULA GEORGETOWN RD

 19 3:39 pm8670 CHUNCHULA-GEOTOWN

 20 3:42 pm8165 CHUNCHULA-GEOTOWN

 21 4:04 pmDRIVERS HOME

Mobile County Schools



McDavid-Jones School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/23/2019

Revised

2008145Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 2008145 - JESSICA TURNER - TO MCDAVID-JONES ELEMENTARY - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:40 amDRIVERS HOME

 2 6:42 am8125 LEBARON ST

 3 6:44 am19275 OAK ST

 4 6:47 amOAK ST & STATE ST

 5 6:49 amSTATE ST & 1ST ST ,36522

 6 6:52 am19245 1ST ST

 7 6:54 am19310 1ST ST

 8 6:56 amS MOBILE ST & STATE ST E @ LIBRARY

 9 6:58 amSIMS ST & S MOBILE ST

 10 7:00 amPROSPECT ST & S 2ND ST & SIMS ST

 11 7:01 am8165 PROSPECT ST

 12 7:04 amBLACKBURN AVE & S MOBILE ST

 13 7:05 am18845 MAIN ST

 14 7:07 am8040 SOUTH ST

 15 7:10 amSECOND ST. & FAYE ST

 16 7:13 am8205 FAYE ST

 17 7:19 am17740 CELESTE RD.

 18 7:21 am17715 3RD ST

 19 7:27 amMCDAVID-JONES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0473)

ZONE 1 - 2008145 - JESSICA TURNER - FROM MCDAVID-JONES ELEMENTARY - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:40 pmMCDAVID-JONES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0473)

 2 2:47 pm17715 3RD ST

 3 2:52 pm8205 FAYE ST

 4 2:53 pm8055 FAYE ST

 5 2:56 pm8040 SOUTH ST

 6 2:58 pm18845 MAIN ST

 7 3:00 pmBLACKBURN AVE & S MOBILE ST

 8 3:02 pm8165 PROSPECT ST

 9 3:04 pmPROSPECT ST & S 2ND ST & SIMS ST

 10 3:05 pmSIMS ST & S MOBILE ST

 11 3:07 pmN MOBILE ST & STATE ST E @ LIBRARY

 12 3:09 pm19310 1ST ST

 13 3:11 pm19245 1ST ST

Mobile County Schools



McDavid-Jones School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/23/2019

Revised

 14 3:14 pmSTATE ST & 1ST ST ,36522

 15 3:16 pmOAK ST & STATE ST

 16 3:19 pm19275 OAK ST

 17 3:21 pm8125 LEBARON ST

 18 3:22 pm8200 LEBARON AVE. @ HIGH SCHOOL FLAG POLE

 19 3:25 pmDRIVERS HOME

Mobile County Schools



McDavid-Jones School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/23/2019

Revised

2008148Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 2008148 - JOEL VALENTI - TO MCDAVID-JONES ELEMENTARY - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:25 am12201 OLD CITRONELLE RD

 2 6:34 am15900 OLD CITRONELLE RD

 3 6:36 am16148 CELESTE RD@ INTERDENOMINTIONAL CHURCH

 4 6:40 am6360 LAMBERT CEMETERY RD

 5 6:43 am5512 LAMBERT CEMETARY RD

 6 6:45 am5299 LAMBERT CEMETERY RD

 7 6:47 am4980 LAMBERT CEMETERY RD

 8 6:51 am4915 LAMBERT CEMETERY ROAD

 9 7:00 am17050 CELESTE RD

 10 7:02 am17148 CELESTE ROAD

 11 7:05 amTAYLOR RD & SHEPARD RD

 12 7:06 am17730 TAYLOR RD

 13 7:12 amMCDAVID-JONES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0473)

ZONE 1 - 2008148 - JOEL VALENTI - FROM MCDAVID-JONES ELEMENTARY - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmMCDAVID-JONES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0473)

 2 2:36 pmTAYLOR RD & SHEPARD RD

 3 2:37 pm17730 TAYLOR RD

 4 2:40 pm17148 CELESTE ROAD

 5 2:42 pm17050 CELESTE RD

 6 2:44 pm6360 LAMBERT CEMETERY ROAD

 7 2:47 pm5512 LAMBERT CEMETARY

 8 2:49 pm5299 LAMBERT CEMETARY

 9 2:51 pm4980 LAMBERT CEMETERY RD

 10 2:54 pm4915 LAMBERT CEMETERY RD

 11 3:02 pm16148 CELESTE RD@ INTERDENOMINTIONAL CHURCH

 12 3:06 pm15900 OLD CITRONELLE RD

 13 3:16 pm12201 OLD CITRONELLE ROAD

Mobile County Schools



McDavid-Jones School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/23/2019

Revised

2012115Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 2012115 - DEONNA SHARP - TO MCDAVID-JONES ELEMENTARY -  AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:10 am14362 LOTT RD

 2 6:17 am14325 LOTT RD

 3 6:23 am13105 BOOTHTOWN RD

 4 6:25 am12890 BOOTHTOWN RD

 5 6:27 am12965 BOOTHTOWN RD

 6 6:30 am12680 BOOTHTOWN RD (GRAY D/W TRAILER)

 7 6:32 amBOOTHTOWN RD & OAK LN N

 8 6:41 am14350 MASON FERRY RD

 9 6:43 am14700 MASON FERRY RD @ COUNTRY KENNEL

 10 6:50 am14630 EARLVILLE RD

 11 6:54 amEARLVILLE RD & ELMER TURNER RD

 12 6:56 am15305 EARLVILLE RD

 13 6:57 am15375 EARLVILLE RD

 14 7:06 am16640 PRINE RD

 15 7:09 am16641 PRINE RD

 16 7:25 am19340 PRINE RD

 17 7:27 am8775 STATE ST W (AKA PRINE RD)

 18 7:29 am8620 STATE ST W

 19 7:42 amMCDAVID-JONES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0473)

ZONE 1 - 2012115 - DEONNA SHARP - FROM MCDAVID-JONES ELEMENTARY -  PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:48 pmMCDAVID-JONES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0473)

 2 2:48 pm8620 STATE ST W

 3 2:50 pm8775 STATE ST W (AKA PRINE RD)

 4 2:52 pm19340 PRINE RD

 5 3:09 pm16641 PRINE RD

 6 3:10 pm16640 PRINE RD

 7 3:20 pm15375 EARLVILLE RD

 8 3:21 pm15305 EARLVILLE RD

 9 3:23 pmEARLVILLE RD & ELMER TURNER RD

 10 3:27 pm14630 EARLVILLE RD

 11 3:34 pm14700 MASON FERRY RD @ COUNTRY KENNEL

 12 3:37 pm14350 MASON FERRY RD

 13 3:45 pmBOOTHTOWN RD & OAK LN N

Mobile County Schools



McDavid-Jones School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/23/2019

Revised

 14 3:47 pm12541 BOOTHTOWN RD

 15 3:50 pm12890 BOOTHTOWN RD

 16 3:51 pm13105 BOOMTOWN RD

 17 3:57 pm14325 LOTT RD

 18 4:14 pmDRIVERS HOME

Mobile County Schools



McDavid-Jones School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/23/2019

Revised

2012116Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 2012116 - MARY YOUNG - TO MCDAVID-JONES ELEMENTARY -  AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:40 amDRIVERS HOME

 2 6:51 am8630 RUSSELL RD (RED BRICK HOUSE ON LEFT)

 3 6:53 am8263 RUSSELL RD

 4 6:55 am8151 RUSSELL RD -B-

 5 7:01 am17946 BUD ODOM RD

 6 7:04 am16755 BUD ODOM RD

 7 7:09 am16520 BUD ODOM CT

 8 7:14 am8170 WOODLAND DR S

 9 7:16 am8215 WOODLAND DR S

 10 7:20 am8400 WOODLAND DR S

 11 7:22 amWOODLAND DR S & TAMMY LN

 12 7:23 amWOODLAND DR S & BRANDON DR

 13 7:29 amMCDAVID-JONES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0473)

ZONE 1 - 2012116 - MARY YOUNG - FROM MCDAVID-JONES ELEMENTARY -  PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmMCDAVID-JONES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0473)

 2 2:36 pmWOODLAND DR S & TAMMY LN

 3 2:38 pm16930 WOODLAND DR S

 4 2:39 pm8400 WOODLAND DR S

 5 2:41 pm8215 WOODLAND DR S

 6 2:44 pm17946 BUD ODOM RD @ GOODMANS STORE

 7 2:48 pm16755 BUD ODOM RD

 8 2:52 pm16520 BUD ODOM CT

 9 3:00 pm8151 RUSSELL RD -B-

 10 3:02 pm8263 RUSSELL RD

 11 3:04 pm17475 WOODLAND LN

 12 3:07 pm8416 WOODLAND DR S

 13 3:09 pm17325 WOODLAND DR

 14 3:10 pmWOODLAND DR S & BRANDON DR

 15 3:14 pm8630 RUSSELL RD

 16 3:25 pmDRIVERS ADDRESS

Mobile County Schools



McDavid-Jones School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/23/2019

Revised

2012123Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 2012123 - ESTHER PUGH - TO MCDAVID-JONES ELEMENTARY -  AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 5:55 amMCDAVID JONES ELEM.

 2 6:16 am6835 GEORGETOWN CHUNCHU

 3 6:18 amLARKIN RD & CHUNCHULA GEORGETOWN RD

 4 6:21 am7450 CHUNCHULA GEORGETOWN

 5 6:22 am7559 CHUNCHULA GEORGETOWN RD

 6 6:23 amCHUNCHULA HIGHLANDS RD W & CHUNCHULA 

GEORGETOWN RD

 7 6:23 am10945 JOHN SHINN RD

 8 6:23 am10770 JOHN SCHINN RD

 9 6:25 am10685 JOHN SCHINN RD

 10 6:27 amJOHN SCHINN RD & DIANA LN

 11 6:28 amJOHN SCHINN RD & MILLER BRANCH LN

 12 6:30 amJOHN SCHINN RD & HYATT RD @ END OF PAYMENT

 13 6:34 am9918 JOHN SCHINN RD

 14 6:37 amWEEKS RD & JOHN SCHINN RD

 15 6:46 amPVT RD 155 & CHUNCHULA GEORGETOWN RD

 16 7:07 amMCDAVID-JONES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0473)

ZONE 1 - 2012123 - ESTHER PUGH -  FROM MCDAVID-JONES ELEMENTARY -  PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmMCDAVID JONES ELEM.

 2 2:31 pmMCDAVID-JONES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0473)

 3 2:53 pm6835 GEORGETOWN CHUNCHU

 4 2:55 pmLARKIN RD & CHUNCHULA GEORGETOWN RD

 5 2:57 pm7450 CHUNCHULA GEORGETOWN

 6 2:59 pm7559 CHUNCHULA GEORGETOWN RD

 7 3:00 pmCHUNCHULA HIGHLANDS RD W & CHUNCHULA 

GEORGETOWN RD

 8 3:02 pmPVT RD 155 & CHUNCHULA GEORGETOWN RD

 9 3:08 pm10945 JOHN SHINN RD

 10 3:10 pm10770 JOHN SCHINN RD

 11 3:12 pm10685 JOHN SCHINN RD

 12 3:14 pmJOHN SCHINN RD & DIANA LN

 13 3:15 pmJOHN SCHINN RD & MILLER BRANCH LN

 14 3:16 pmJOHN SCHINN RD & HYATT RD @ END OF PAYMENT

 15 3:20 pm9918 JOHN SHINN RD

Mobile County Schools



McDavid-Jones School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/23/2019

Revised

 16 3:23 pmWEEKS RD & JOHN SHINN

 17 3:50 pmMCDAVID JONES ELEM.

Mobile County Schools



McDavid-Jones School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/23/2019

Revised

201246Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 201246 - WINDA WEAVER - TO MCDAVID-JONES ELEMENTARY -  AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:20 am19215 HOWARD AVE

 2 6:21 am19265 HOWARD AVE

 3 6:23 amCITRONELLE HIGH SCHOOL

 4 6:25 am8345 PECAN ST ,36522

 5 6:27 amN 4TH ST & W LEBARON AVE

 6 6:29 am8495 W LEBARON AVE

 7 6:30 am8685 MASON ST

 8 6:32 am19490 NORTH ST @ TRAILOR PARK

 9 6:35 am19565 HESTER DR (APARTMENTS)

 10 6:37 amH F NEWBURN ST & INDIANA ST

 11 6:39 am4TH ST & DONAVAN CT@ APPARTMENT COMPLEX

 12 6:40 am8446 CRAFT DR

 13 6:42 am19905 N 5TH ST ,36522

 14 6:46 am19640 N 5TH ST ,36522 @ TRAILAR PARK

 15 6:49 am8800 W WILLIAMS ST

 16 6:51 am19400 N 6TH ST

 17 6:53 am8720 W LEBARON AVE

 18 6:54 am19235 TOMPSON DR

 19 6:57 am19025 S 5TH ST

 20 6:59 am8455 W SOUTH ST

 21 7:01 am18895 S 4TH ST

 22 7:14 amMCDAVID-JONES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0473)

 23 7:18 amMCDAVID JONES ELEM.

ZONE 1 - 201246 - WINDA WEAVER - FROM MCDAVID-JONES ELEMENTARY - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmMCDAVID-JONES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0473)

 2 2:44 pm18895 S 4TH ST

 3 2:46 pm8455 W SOUTH ST

 4 2:48 pm19025 S 5TH ST

 5 2:50 pm19235 TOMPSON DR

 6 2:52 pm8720 W LEBARON AVE

 7 2:54 pm19400 N 6TH ST

 8 2:56 pm8800 W WILLIAMS ST

 9 2:58 pm19640 N 5TH ST ,36522 @ TRAILAR PARK

Mobile County Schools



McDavid-Jones School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/23/2019

Revised

 10 3:01 pm19905 N 5TH ST ,36522

 11 3:05 pm8446 CRAFT DR

 12 3:06 pmN 4TH ST & DONOVAN CT

 13 3:08 pmH F NEWBURN ST & INDIANA ST

 14 3:10 pm19565 HESTER DR (APARTMENTS)

 15 3:14 pm19490 NORTH ST @ TRAILOR PARK

 16 3:15 pm8685 MASON ST

 17 3:17 pm8495 W LEBARON AVE

 18 3:18 pmW LEBARON AVE & N 4TH ST

 19 3:20 pm8345 PECAN ST ,36522

 20 3:22 pm19265 HOWARD AVE

 21 3:23 pm19215 HOWARD AVE

 22 3:26 pmCITRONELLE HIGH SCHOOL

Mobile County Schools



McDavid-Jones School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/23/2019

Revised

201699Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 201699 - MARGARET SHEPARD - TO MCDAVID-JONES ELEMENTARY -  AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:47 am20350 LONNIE WALKER RD

 2 6:48 am20480 LONNIE WALKER ROAD

 3 6:49 am20585 LONNIE WALKER RD

 4 6:52 amLONNIE WALKER RD. & MCDONALD RD.

 5 6:54 amLONNIE WALKER RD & N 3RD ST (HWY 45)

 6 7:00 amHUNT ST & W WILLIAMS ST (@ 4 WAY STOP SIGN)

 7 7:01 amALABAMA ST @ TIMBER TRACE APARTMENTS

 8 7:03 am19474 MAGNIOLIA ST @ APARTMENTS

 9 7:04 am19375 MAGNOLIA ST (BRICK HOUSE)

 10 7:04 amMCDAVID-JONES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0473)

ZONE 1 - 201699 - MARGARET SHEPARD -  FROM MCDAVID-JONES ELEMENTARY -  PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmMCDAVID-JONES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0473)

 2 2:39 pm19375 MAGNOLIA ST. (BRICK HOUSE)

 3 2:40 pm19474 MAGNOLIA ST @ APARTMENTS

 4 2:41 pmALABAMA ST @ TIMBER TRACE APRT.

 5 2:48 pmLONNIE WALKER RD & N 3RD ST (HWY 45)

 6 2:50 pmLONNIE WALKER RD. & MCDONALD RD.

 7 2:52 pm20585 LONNIE WALKER RD

 8 2:54 pm20545 LONNIE WALKER RD

 9 2:56 pm20480 LONNIE WALKER RD (BRICK HOUSE ON LEFT)

 10 2:57 pm20350 LONNIE WALKER RD

 11 3:02 pm20901 BILLY WALKER RD (HOUSE @ LAKE)

Mobile County Schools



McDavid-Jones School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/23/2019

Revised

201822Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 201822 - JULIE WILLIAMS - TO MCDAVID-JONES ELEMENTARY -  AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:14 am11107 ROBERTS RD @ POST OFFICE

 2 6:19 amROBERTS RD & KIDD RD

 3 6:25 am12500 ROBERTS RD

 4 6:46 amSTAGE COACH DR & RODGERS DR

 5 6:46 am15905 DURANGO DR

 6 6:46 am1836 STAGE COACH DR

 7 6:46 am1625-A STAGECOACH DR.@ AUTREY DR

 8 6:49 am15676 CASSIDY DR

 9 6:54 am2840 HENRY DAVIS RD

 10 6:58 am2930 WALKER LN

 11 7:28 amMCDAVID-JONES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0473)

ZONE 1 - 201822 - JULIE WILLIAMS - FROM MCDAVID-JONES ELEMENTARY -  PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:55 pmMCDAVID-JONES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0473)

 2 3:25 pm2930 WALKER LN

 3 3:33 pmSTAGE COACH DR & RODGERS DR

 4 3:34 pm1836 STAGE COACH DR

 5 3:37 pm15676 CASSIDY DR

 6 3:57 pm12500 ROBERTS RD

 7 4:18 pm15905 DURANGO DR

 8 4:44 pmROBERTS RD & KIDD RD

 9 4:49 pm11107 ROBERTS RD @ POST OFFICE

 10 5:29 pmMCDAVID JONE PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



McDavid-Jones School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/23/2019

Revised

201824Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 201824 - LYNN STEINER - TO MCDAVID-JONES ELEMENTARY - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:15 amDRIVERS HOME

 2 6:17 am8375 EVANS RD

 3 6:20 amARDEN RD & SEALEYS LN

 4 6:27 amSMITHTOWN RD & KORNMAN RD

 5 6:39 am9610 OLD CITRONELLE HWY

 6 6:44 am10386 HIGHWAY 45

 7 6:57 am13466 HWY 45 ,36521 @ DRINKING BRANCH

 8 7:03 amHWY 45 ,36521 & OLD GULFCREST RD

 9 7:08 amBARNEY CARTER RD & OLD HIGHWAY 45

 10 7:12 amHUTTO RD & ROCKY FORK RD

 11 7:16 amMCDAVID-JONES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0473)

ZONE 1 - 201824 - LYNN STEINER - FROM MCDAVID-JONES ELEMENTARY - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:35 pmMCDAVID-JONES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0473)

 2 2:40 pmHUTTO RD & ROCKY FORK RD

 3 2:42 pmBARNEY CARTER RD & OLD HIGHWAY 45

 4 2:47 pmHWY 45 ,36521 & OLD GULFCREST RD

 5 2:50 pm13966 HIGHWAY 45

 6 2:52 pmHWY 45 ,36521 & MELBA'S LN

 7 2:54 pm13466 HWY 45 ,36521 @ DRINKING BRANCH

 8 3:04 pm11251 HWY 45 ,36521

 9 3:07 pmHWY45 ,36521 & HAYES RD

 10 3:09 pm10386 HIGHWAY 45

 11 3:15 pm9610 OLD CITRONELLE HWY

 12 3:24 pmSMITHTOWN RD & KORNMAN RD

 13 3:33 pmARDEN RD & SEALEYS LN

 14 3:37 pm8375 EVANS RD

 15 3:38 pmDRIVERS HOME

Mobile County Schools



McDavid-Jones School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/23/2019

Revised

201826Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 201826 - CHASITY HOLLIMAN- TO MCDAVID-JONES ELEMENTARY - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:35 amRESIDENCE OF DRIVER/17480 PRIN

 2 6:37 am17150 BRANNAN FORK RD

 3 6:39 am17025 BRANNAN FORK RD

 4 6:40 am16870 BRANNAN FORK RD

 5 6:44 am17180 JIM PLATT RD

 6 6:48 am17895 ALBERT TURNER RD

 7 6:52 amRUSSELL RD & HICKORY CT ,36522

 8 6:54 amRUSSELL RD & DOGWOOD LN ,36522

 9 6:59 am17415 LAWERENCE WILLIAMS RD

 10 7:01 amLAWERENCE WILLIAMS RD & KIMBERLY DR

 11 7:12 amLONNIE WALKER RD & ROUSSERT RD

 12 7:16 amS 6TH ST ,36522 & ROGERS LN

 13 7:17 am19150 S 6TH ST

 14 7:19 am18920 S 6TH ST

 15 7:33 amMCDAVID-JONES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0473)

 16 7:35 amMCDAVID JONES ELEM.

ZONE 1 - 201826 - CHASITY HOLLIMAN - FROM MCDAVID-JONES ELEMENTARY -  PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmMCDAVID-JONES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0473)

 2 2:44 pm19150 S 6TH ST

 3 2:45 pmS 6TH ST ,36522 & ROGERS LN

 4 2:47 pm18920 S 6TH ST

 5 2:50 pmLONNIE WALKER RD & ROUSSERT RD

 6 2:55 pm18050 BRANNON RD

 7 3:00 pm17415 LAWERENCE WILLIAMS RD

 8 3:01 pmLAWERENCE WILLIAMS RD & KIMBERLY DR

 9 3:09 pmRUSSELL RD & DOGWOOD LN ,36522

 10 3:11 pmRUSSELL RD & HICKORY CT ,36522

 11 3:14 pm17741 ALBERT TURNER

 12 3:16 pm18015 LAKE RD

 13 3:17 pm17895 ALBERT TURNER RD

 14 3:21 pm17180 JIM PLATT RD

 15 3:24 pm17150 BRANNAN FORK RD

 16 3:25 pm17025 BRANNAN FORK RD

Mobile County Schools



McDavid-Jones School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/23/2019

Revised

 17 3:27 pm16870 BRANNAN FORK RD

 18 3:30 pmRESIDENCE OF DRIVER/17480 PRIN

Mobile County Schools



McDavid-Jones School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/23/2019

Revised

201831Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 201831 - JESSICA REID BOOTHE - TO MCDAVID-JONES ELEMENTARY - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:35 amCITRONELLE HIGH SCHOOL

 2 6:46 am21680 ODOM RD

 3 6:49 am7176 PATRICK RD

 4 6:54 am21101 ODOM RD

 5 6:57 am21100 AVERETT LN

 6 6:58 amJ.E. TURNER CIR & AVERETT LN

 7 6:59 amELIZABETH ST & AVERETT LN

 8 7:02 am8110 MEADOWOOD DR

 9 7:05 am20520 ODOM RD

 10 7:08 amEARLE DR & ODOM RD

 11 7:10 amLAIRD ST & N MOBILE ST

 12 7:14 amCELESTE RD & IRWIN ST

 13 7:16 am18800 CELESTE RD

 14 7:17 amMAGNOLIA SPRINGS CT & CENTER ST.

 15 7:20 amBOY SCOUT RD & CELESTE RD

 16 7:21 amCELESTE RD & EMERSON

 17 7:29 amMCDAVID-JONES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0473)

 18 7:31 amMCDAVID JONES ELEM.

ZONE 1 - 201831 - JESSICA REID BOOTHE - FROM MCDAVID-JONES ELEMENTARY - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmMCDAVID-JONES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0473)

 2 2:38 pmEMERSON DR & CELESTE RD

 3 2:40 pmBOY SCOUT RD & CELESTE RD

 4 2:42 pmCELESTE RD & MAGNOLIA SPRINGS CT

 5 2:43 pm18800 CELESTE RD

 6 2:46 pmCELESTE RD & IRWIN ST

 7 2:48 pm19455 N MOBILE ST

 8 2:51 pmLAIRD ST & N MOBILE ST

 9 2:53 pmEARLE DR & ODOM RD

 10 2:56 pm20520 ODOM RD

 11 2:59 pm21100 AVERETT LN

 12 3:00 pmJ.E. TURNER CIR & AVERETT LN

 13 3:01 pmELIZABETH ST & AVERETT LN

 14 3:05 pm21101 ODOM RD

Mobile County Schools



McDavid-Jones School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/23/2019

Revised

 15 3:08 pm7176 PATRICK RD

 16 3:13 pm21680 ODOM RD

 17 3:24 pmCITRONELLE HIGH SCHOOL

Mobile County Schools



McDavid-Jones School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/23/2019

Revised

201837Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 201837- DEBRA VALENTI - TO MCDAVID-JONES ELEMENTARY - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:30 am8480 SAND RIDGE RD

 2 6:32 am8868 SANDRIDGE RD

 3 6:35 am9126 SAND RIDGE RD

 4 6:37 am9436 SANDRIDGE RD

 5 6:38 am9375A SANDRIDGE RD

 6 6:40 am9630 SANDRIDGE RD

 7 6:44 am10380 SAND RIDGE RD

 8 6:46 amSAND RIDGE RD & MORGAN RD

 9 6:48 am10663 SANDRIDGE RD

 10 6:49 am10801 SANDRIDGE ROAD

 11 7:02 am15320 HWY 45

 12 7:06 amPLEASANT CIR N & US HIGHWAY 45

 13 7:08 am8080 PLEASANT CIR N

 14 7:09 am8170 PLEASANT CIR N @ PLAYGROUND

 15 7:12 amMCDAVID-JONES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0473)

ZONE 1 - 201837 - DEBRA VALENTI - FROM MCDAVID-JONES ELEMENTARY - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:40 pmMCDAVID-JONES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0473)

 2 2:42 pm16482 HIGHWAY 45

 3 2:43 pm8080 PLEASANT CIR

 4 2:45 pm8170 PLEASANT CIR N @ PLAYGROUND

 5 2:48 pm8480 SAND RIDGE RD

 6 2:51 pm8868 SAND RIDGE RD

 7 2:52 pm8891 SAND RIDGE RD

 8 2:53 pm9126 SAND RIDGE RD

 9 2:55 pm9436 SANDRIDGE RD

 10 2:57 pm9375 SAND RIDGE RD

 11 2:59 pm9630 SANDRIDGE RD

 12 3:04 pmSAND RIDGE RD & MORGAN RD

 13 3:06 pm10380 SAND RIDGE RD

 14 3:08 pm10663 SANDRIDGE RD

 15 3:09 pm10801 SAND RIDGE RD

 16 3:19 pm15320 HWY 45

Mobile County Schools


